Serving Food
12:30pm - 6:00pm

To Start...

Organic Soup of the Moment €8.50
(Served with Macreddin Organic Bread)

To Follow...

St. Tolas Goats Cheese €14.00
Pear, Beetroot, Walnuts, Pumpkin Seed Bun

Macreddin Smoked Salmon €15.50
Herb Creme Fraiche, Caper Berries, Trout Roe

Macreddin BLT €16.50
Dry Cured Bacon, Tomatoes, Baby Leaves,
Wild Pine Mayonnaise

Macreddin Open Steak Sandwich €18.00
60z Strip, Marinated Mushrooms, Garlic Butter,
Crispy Onions

Open Shrimp Cocktail Sandwich €15.50
Organic Baby Gem, Macreddin Bakery Brown
Bread

Grilled Mushrooms €14.00
Toasted Cashews, Miso, Black Garlic Aioli,
Macreddin Bakery Focaccia

Organic Chicken Liver Parfait €15.50
Pantry Preserves, Macreddin Bakery Brioche

Macreddin Fish Cakes €15.00
Citrus Aioli, Organic Leaves
Chargrilled Corn-Fed Chicken Salad  €17.00

Garlic Croutons, Wild Woodruff Dressing

Raw and Organic Cheese Board €15.50

Our Own Wild Fruit Preserves

The Waterside Menu

To Finish...

Cake of the Moment

Warm Organic Apple Crumble

Fruit Scone served
with Cream and Preserves

Selection of Organic
Homemade Ice Cream

Americano
Decaffeinated Coffee
Tea

Cappuccino

Espresso

Double Espresso

Latté

Flat White

Hot Chocolate

Earl Grey

Herbal and Fruit Tea - please ask
Glass of Fresh Orange Juice

Glass of Fresh Apple Juice

€8.00
€7.00

€5.00

€8.50

Perhaps an Organic Beverage...

€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.30
€3.90

€4.30
€4.50
€4.30
€4.50
€4.00
€4.00
€3.80
€3.80



