The Waterside Menu

To Start		To Finish	
Organic Soup of the Moment (Served with Macreddin Organic Bread	€8.50	Cake of the Moment	€8.00
	d)	Warm Organic Apple Crumble	€7.00
To Follow St. Tolas Goats Cheese Pear, Beetroot, Walnuts, Pumpkin Seed	€14.00 I Bun	Fruit Scone served with Cream and Preserves Selection of Organic Homemade Ice Cream	€5.00 €8.50
Macreddin Smoked Salmon Herb Crème Fraiche, Caper Berries, Tro	€15.50 out Roe	nomemade ice ciedin	€0.50
		Perhaps an Organic Beverage	
Macreddin BLT Dry Cured Bacon, Tomatoes, Baby Lea Wild Pine Mayonnaise	€16.50 aves,	Americano	€4.00
		Decaffeinated Coffee	€4.00
		Tea	€4.00
Macreddin Open Steak Sandwich 6oz Strip, Marinated Mushrooms, Garlic Crispy Onions	€18.00	Cappuccino	€4.30
	c Butter,	Espresso	€3.90
		Double Espresso	€4.30
Open Shrimp Cocktail Sandwich Organic Baby Gem, Macreddin Baker Bread	€15.50	Latté	€4.50
	y Brown	Flat White	€4.30
		Hot Chocolate	€4.50
Grilled Mushrooms	€14.00	Earl Grey	€4.00
Toasted Cashews, Miso, Black Garlic A Macreddin Bakery Focaccia		Herbal and Fruit Tea - please ask	€4.00
	•	Glass of Fresh Orange Juice	€3.80
		Glass of Fresh Apple Juice	€3.80
Organic Chicken Liver Parfait Pantry Preserves, Macreddin Bakery Br	€15.50 ioche	• •	
Macreddin Fish Cakes	€15.00		

€17.00

Raw and Organic Cheese Board €15.50

Our Own Wild Fruit Preserves

Citrus Aioli, Organic Leaves

Chargrilled Corn-Fed Chicken Salad

Garlic Croutons, Wild Woodruff Dressing